

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	63840
Product Name	Both Jelly Sweets Cones
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p><u>Jelly Fried Egg Sweet Cone</u>: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Gelatine, Acid Citric Acid, Flavourings, Fruit and Plant Concentrates, Elderberry, Lemon, Mango, Orange, Passion Fruit, Safflower, glazing Agents (beeswax, Carnuba Wax), No Artificial Colours</p> <p><u>Jelly Bunny Sweets Cone</u>: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Gelatine; Acid; Citric Acid; Flavouring: Fruit & Plant Concentrates; Apple, Aronia, Blackcurrant, Bilberry, Carrot, Elderberry, Grape, Kiwi, Lemon, Mango, Orange, Passion Fruit, Safflower, Spirulina, glazing agents: Beeswax, Carnuba Wax, Caramelised Sugar syrup: Elderberry Extract.</p> <p>Produced in a facility that handles NUT products.</p>
Net Quantity	150g
Storage Instructions	Store in a Cool Dry Place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	N
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N (Jelly Bunny Sweets produced in a factory that handles NUT products)
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y